
Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BALOD
2 Prithak N Mishra M 1592 BBZR
3 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS
4 Vaibhav Singh M 1110 BLS
5 Jasmeet Singh  Gumbar M 238 BSP
6 Bhagat Ram Kashyap M 1762 JNG
7 Kshitjj Ingle M 796 KRBA
8 Mehul Jain M 995 MSMD
9 Lukesh Kumar Yadav M 92 RGH
10 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 RPR
11 Om Basak M 1234 RPR
12 Saurav Sahu M 1907 SJP
13 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 195 SRG
14 Utkars Gandharw M 1275 SUK
15 Ashmit Shrivastava M 1805 UCR
16 Harshal Bhoyar M 1753 UCR
17 Rajiv Singh M 156 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Chhatrapal Dhruw M 1119 BBZR
2 Pushpendra Kumar Patel M 1780 BBZR
3 Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR
4 Rinku Hemla M 1115 BJP
5 Srijan Kondra M In Process BJP
6 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP
7 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
8 Bulusu Rishikesh M 865 BLS
9 K Naveen M 1652 BLS
10 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
11 Naitik Vaishnav M 1988 BLS
12 Patri Tanay Kumar M 2378 BLS
13 Tushar Kesharwani M 829 BLS
14 Badal Kuntal M 1200 BSTR
15 Budi Ayush Narayan Murty M 306 BSTR
16 Daynand Patel M 659 BSTR
17 Manish Baghel M 1114 BSTR
18 Nishant Matlani M 132 BSTR
19 Pinkesh Pandey M 1770 BSTR
20 Salman Raza M 115 BSTR
21 Sekhavat Pradhani M 713 BSTR
22 Tushar Doltani M 1156 BSTR
23 Uday Manjhi M 1424 BSTR
24 Vibhav Goel M 1462 BSTR
25 A  Satyanarayana M 2285 DNT
26 Aakash Bhaskar M DNT
27 Ajay Bhansingh Rajput M 1747 DNT
28 Ashish Shinde M 1379 DNT
29 Bhevesh Sinha M 1383 DNT
30 Bhupendra Kumar Gurupanch M 1429 DNT
31 Mohammad Noor M 1746 DNT
32 Nikhil Poddar M DNT
33 Prabina Kumar Nayak M 1546 DNT
34 Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNT
35 Prince Gupta M DNT
36 Salman Kumar Goyal M 2627 DNT
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
37 Sona Ram Barse M 1248 DNT
38 A S Mohammad Farhan M 1687 DURG
39 Arth Tare M 1305 DURG
40 Samarth Das M 1402 DURG
41 Trayank Sahu M 2374 DURG
42 Yash Yogi M 322 DURG
43 Atul Sahu M 2386 JNG
44 Rituraj Singh M 2385 JNG
45 Sitesh Dewangan M 2384 JNG
46 Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA
47 Venugopal Sahu M 859 KRBA
48 Digendra K Sahu M 876 MSMD
49 Mayank Shrivastava M 788 MSMD
50 Rudra Yadav M 93 RGH
51 Asutosh Sao M 1699 RJN
52 Bhavesh Jain M 2423 RJN
53 Dheeraj Baid M 2210 RJN
54 Yashwant Jain M 2332 RJN
55 Eklavya Gupta M 2408 RPR
56 Himanshu Gupta M 393 RPR
57 Ishaan Gawri M 1767 RPR
58 Nischay Patel M 1816 RPR
59 Pratham Ahuja M 1814 RPR
60 Rohit Rai M 1851 RPR
61 Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR
62 Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 RPR
63 Sugam Krishnani M 2525 RPR
64 Vedant Raju Shinde M 2028 RPR
65 Akash Agrawal M 2281 SRG
66 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
67 Anshul Puri Goswami M 499 SRG
68 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG
69 Mohammad Parvej M 1360 SUK
70 Aaryan Chellani M 2393 UCR
71 Aditya Kaktyan M 1102 UCR
72 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
73 Chitraksh Lokwani M 2291 UCR
74 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR
75 Manavraj Veerani M 1434 UCR
76 Rohan Gokhale M app UCR
77 Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR
78 Shashank Kumar Gupta M 2398 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
2 Khushi Sahu F 1179 BBZR
3 Laxmi Manjhi F 702 BJP
4 Kothali Ramya Sri Devi F 1752 DNT
5 Rama Dutta F 249 DURG
6 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
7 Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BALOD
2 Payal Punem F 2336 BJP
3 Chanchal Kaushik F 1761 BLS
4 K Bhavana F 1089 BLS
5 Harshita Pawri F 864 BSTR
6 Ritika Dhruw F 1910 DMT
7 Drishti Pali F 2314 DURG
8 Arti Sahitya F 914 RPR
9 Saanvi Chhatre F 1193 RPR
10 Shubhda Awasthi F 2638 RPR
11 Tanoo Chandra F 98 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 M V Abhishek M 212 DURG

Prabhjeet Singh M 184 SRG
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Chhatrapal Dhruw M 1119 BBZR

Pushpendra Kumar Patel M 1780 BBZR
2 Prithak N Mishra M 1592 BBZR

Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR
3 Crish Cristopher M 140 BJP

Salman Raza M 115 BSTR
4 Rinku Hemla M 1115 BJP

Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP
5 Bulusu Rishikesh M 865 BLS

Patri Tanay Kumar M 2378 BLS
6 Jasmeet Singh  Gumbar M 238 BSP

Venkat Gaurav Prasad M 1880 DURG
7 Abhijit Godde M 118 BSTR

Shekh Abdul Halim M 699 BSTR
8 Bhupesh Sahu M 2236 BSTR

Hitesh Tiwari M 1465 BSTR
9 Budi Ayush Narayan Murty M 306 BSTR

Vibhav Goel M 1462 BSTR
10 Chirayu Landge M 1453 BSTR

Tushar Doltani M 1156 BSTR
11 Manish Baghel M 1114 BSTR

Sekhavat Pradhani M 713 BSTR
12 Nishant Matlani M 132 BSTR

Youraj Dev M 698 BSTR
13 A  Satyanarayana M 2285 DNT

Shivraj Singh Baghel M 1845 DNT
14 Aakash Bhaskar M DNT

Prince Gupta M DNT
15 Ajay Bhansingh Rajput M 1747 DNT

Mohammad Noor M 1746 DNT
16 Ajay Roop Chandani M 1371 DNT

R Venkat M 1241 DNT
17 Ashish Shinde M 1379 DNT

Sona Ram Barse M 1248 DNT
18 Ayush Gupta M 2624 DNT

Firdos Khan M 2622 DNT
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
19 Bhupendra Kumar Gurupanch M 1429 DNT

Rohit Rai M 1851 RPR
20 Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNT

Shailendra Walde M 1579 DNT
21 Salman Kumar Goyal M 2627 DNT

Virendra Kumar Pal M 1859 DNT
22 Tushar Mriga M 2628 DNT

Vikas Dewangan M DNT
23 Arth Tare M 1305 DURG

Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BALOD
24 Bhagat Ram Kashyap M 1762 JNG

Rituraj Singh M 2385 JNG
25 Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOR

Vikrant Sharma M 241 DURG
26 Kshitjj Ingle M 796 KRBA

Venugopal Sahu M 859 KRBA
27 Arya Chandrakar M MSMD

Mayank Shrivastava M 788 MSMD
28 Digendra K Sahu M 876 MSMD

Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR
29 Shourya Kant Sahu M 787 MSMD

Soumya Chandrakar M 1398 MSMD
30 Lukesh Kumar Yadav M 92 RGH

Rudra Yadav M 93 RGH
31 Bhavesh Jain M 2423 RJN

Yashwant Jain M 2332 RJN
32 Eklavya Gupta M 2408 RPR

Shashank Kumar Gupta M 2398 UCR
33 Ishaan Gawri M 1767 RPR

Pratham Ahuja M 1814 RPR
34 Nischay Patel M 1816 RPR

Om Basak M 1234 RPR
35 Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR

Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 RPR
36 Sugam Krishnani M 2525 RPR

Vedant Raju Shinde M 2028 RPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
37 Akash Agrawal M 2281 SRG

Anshul Puri Goswami M 499 SRG
38 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Saurav Sahu M 1907 SJP
39 Mohammad Parvej M 1360 SUK

Utkars Gandharw M 1275 SUK
40 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR

Ishu Roy M 591 BLS
41 Ajjarapu Dyva Ashish M 1948 UCR

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 1949 UCR
42 Chitraksh Lokwani M 2291 UCR

Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG
43 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR

Manavraj Veerani M 1434 UCR
44 Harshal Bhoyar M 1753 UCR

Manish Kumar Gupta M 1755 RPR
45 Jayesh Hosangabade M 42 UCR

Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of WD - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BALOD
2 Harshita Pawri F 864 BSTR

Laxmi Manjhi F 702 BJP
3 Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DURG

Tanya Mallick F 388 RPR
4 Harshita Agrawal F 59 RPR

Rama Dutta F 249 DURG
5 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
2 Prabhjeet Singh M 184 SRG

Tanya Mallick F 388 RPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 23rd CG State Seniors (Men & Women) Badminton Ranking Tournament-2024
Entries of XD - Qualifying
Date
02 - 06 Dec 2024

City, Country
Dantewada, IND

Website
cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BALOD

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BALOD
2 Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR

Khushi Sahu F 1179 BBZR
3 Crish Cristopher M 140 BJP

Payal Punem F 2336 BJP
4 Tushar Kesharwani M 829 BLS

Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS
5 Manish Baghel M 1114 BSTR

Laxmi Manjhi F 702 BJP
6 Salman Raza M 115 BSTR

Harshita Pawri F 864 BSTR
7 Bhupendra Kumar Gurupanch M 1429 DNT

Kothali Ramya Sri Devi F 1752 DNT
8 M V Abhishek M 212 DURG

Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
9 Venkat Gaurav Prasad M 1880 DURG

Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DURG
10 Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOR

Priyanshi Verma 220 DURG
11 Lukesh Kumar Yadav M 92 RGH

Arti Sahitya F 914 RPR
12 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 RPR

Harshita Agrawal F 59 RPR
13 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 195 SRG

Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
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